PAKISTAN CABLES URBAN FOREST PICKS UP THE 9TH FPCCI ACHIEVEMENT AWARD 2022

Pakistan Cables Urban Forest was awarded the 9th FPCCI Achievement Award 2022 at a colorful ceremony held in Karachi. Organized by the Federation of Pakistan Chambers of Commerce and Industries annually, the award was conferred by the Honorable President of Islamic Republic of Pakistan, Dr. Arif Alvi to Mr. Waqas Mahmood, Chief Financial Officer Pakistan Cables Ltd. present on the occasion.

Pakistan Cables Urban Forest is home to over 50,000 trees and is the first and largest Miyawaki based Urban Forest on an industrial estate.



The 9th FPCCI Achievement Award 2022 is the Company's third consecutive win for setting benchmark practices and inspiring actions in the area of climate change.

About Pakistan Cables Ltd.

About Pakistan Cables Ltd. Founded in 1953, Pakistan Cables is the premiere and most reputable cable manufacturer in Pakistan. Being the only wire and cable manufacturer listed on the PSX since 1955. It is a signatory of the Net Zero emissions COP 26 and as a

member company of the Amir S. Chinoy group, an active member of the Urban Forest Coalition. The company has the largest geographical footprint in Pakistan with presence in over 180 cities. It is ISO9001:2015, ISO 14001:2015 AND OHSAS 18001:2007 certified and various cables type tested by KEMA, Netherlands.

To learn more about the Urban Forest initiative

www.urbanforest.pakistancables.com



